August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Ann Arbor Public Schools 2023-24 Preschool Calendar

Thursday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Fri-Mon
Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday
Wed-Fri
Monday

Friday
Wednesday

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Fri-Tue
Wednesday
Tuesday

Friday
Wednesday
Mon-Fri
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Monday

Thursday 13

13-16
31

22-24
27

25-29
1-5
15

19
31

14
16-20
21
27

25-29

10

7

15

27

Start and End Time 8:25-3:35
Early Release End Time: 1:00
Last Day of School Half-Day: 11:17

Welcome Back-Meet & Greet- 5:15-6:15
First Day for Students - Full Day of School

No School for Students, Faculty & Staff

No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Labor Day)

School Resumes

Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middie & High School Students
Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD

Student Count Day

1st Friday Preschool in Session

No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Fall Break)

Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
Elem/K-8 = Report Writing

1st Friday- Preschool in Session

No School for Students and Staff

No School for Students & Staff (Thanksgiving Break)
School Resumes

1st Friday- Preschool in Session

Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD

No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break )

No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break)

School Resumes

No School for Students & Staff (MLK Day)

Preschool in Session

Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
& Staff = Equity Implementation PD

1st Friday- Preschool In-Session

Student Count Day

No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Mid Winter Break)
School Resumes

No school for Student & Staff- Presidential Primary Election

1st Friday- Preschool in Session
Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
No School for Students & Staff (Spring Break)

School Resumes
Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD

No School for Students (Election Day)

Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
Elem/K-8 = Report Writing

No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Memorial Day)

Last Day for All Students - Half Day



