Ann Arbor Public Schools 2023-24 Preschool Calendar

Start and End Time 8:25-3:35
Early Release End Time: 1:00
Last Day of School Half-Day: 11:17

August	Thursday Monday	24 28	Welcome Back-Meet & Greet- 5:15-6:15 First Day for Students – Full Day of School
September	Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday	1 4 5 27	No School for Students, Faculty & Staff No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Labor Day) School Resumes Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD
October	Wednesday	4	Student Count Day
	Friday	6	1st Friday Preschool in Session
	Fri-Mon	13-16	No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Fall Break)
	Tuesday	31	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students Elem/K-8 = Report Writing
November	Friday	3	1st Friday- Preschool in Session
	Tuesday	7	No School for Students and Staff
	Wed-Fri	22-24	No School for Students & Staff (Thanksgiving Break)
	Monday	27	School Resumes
December	Friday	1	1st Friday- Preschool in Session
	Wednesday	6	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD
	Mon-Fri	25-29	No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break)
January	Mon-Fri	1-5	No School for Students & Staff (Winter Break)
	Monday	8	School Resumes
	Monday	15	No School for Students & Staff (MLK Day)
	Friday	19	Preschool in Session
	Wednesday	31	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students & Staff = Equity Implementation PD
February	Friday	2	1st Friday- Preschool In-Session
	Wednesday	14	Student Count Day
	Fri-Tue	16-20	No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Mid Winter Break)
	Wednesday	21	School Resumes
	Tuesday	27	No school for Student & Staff- Presidential Primary Election
March	Friday	1	1st Friday- Preschool in Session
	Wednesday	6	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
	Mon-Fri	25-29	No School for Students & Staff (Spring Break)
April	Monday	1	School Resumes
	Wednesday	10	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students
			Faculty & Staff = Equity Implementation PD
May	Tuesday	7	No School for Students (Election Day)
	Wednesday	15	Early Release Day for Preschool, Elem, K-8, Middle & High School Students Elem/K-8 = Report Writing
	Monday	27	No School for Students, Faculty & Staff (Memorial Day)
lune	Thursday 13	Last Day	for All Students - Half Day